­445
Sheaves
For more details and additional products, see complete Baldor•Maska®  Product Catalog or www.maskapulleys.com
Ge
ar
m
ot
or
s
an
d
Ge
ar
 P
ro
du
ct
s
P
T
C
om
po
ne
nt
s
M
ot
or
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Gr
in
de
rs
Ge
ne
ra
to
rs
Se
rv
o
M
ot
or
s
an
d
Co
nt
ro
ls
M
od
 E
xp
re
ss
Ba
ld
or
 E
du
ca
tio
n
W
or
ks
ho
ps
Cl
as
si
fic
at
io
ns
an
d
Sa
le
s
Of
fic
es
EI
SA
 C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
Ta
bl
e
&
In
de
x
P.D. for “5V” Belts = O.D.
1 Reverse mount only.
* Mounting bolts are supplied by Baldor with these parts.
Type of sheave “T”: A = arms; B = block; W = web
TYPE 6
TYPE 5
TYPE 4
TYPE 1
O.D. Datum dia. Part No. List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
F = 3 1/16 inches
H Type B L E Approx. Wt.
(lbs)
4.40 4.30 4-5V4.401* 92.00 QDS08 11/16 11B SD 1 13/16 1 15/16 5.4
4.65 4.55 4-5V4.651* 98.00 QDS08 11/16 11B SD 1 13/16 1 15/16 6.1
4.90 4.80 4-5V4.90* 104.00 QDS08 5/8 1B SD 1 13/16 5/8 6.5
5.20 5.10 4-5V5.20 110.00 QDS08 5/8 1B SD 1 13/16 5/8 8.2
5.50 5.40 4-5V5.50 116.00 QDS08 5/8 1B SD 1 13/16 5/8 9.4
5.90 5.80 4-5V5.90 122.00 QDS08 5/8 1B SD 1 13/16 5/8 10.0
6.30 6.20 4-5V6.30 128.00 QDS08 1/2 1B SK 1 7/8 11/16 11.7
6.70 6.60 4-5V6.70 134.00 QDS08 1/2 1B SK 1 7/8 11/16 13.4
7.10 7.00 4-5V7.10 140.00 QDS08 0 4B SF 2 1 1/16 14.5
7.50 7.40 4-5V7.50 148.00 QDS08 0 4B SF 2 1 1/16 16.3
8.00 7.90 4-5V8.00 156.00 QDS08 0 4B E 2 5/8 7/16 17.9
8.50 8.40 4-5V8.50 162.00 QDS08 0 4B E 2 5/8 7/16 21.7
9.00 8.90 4-5V9.00 164.00 QDS08 0 4B E 2 5/8 7/16 24.4
9.25 9.15 4-5V9.25 168.00 QDS08 0 4B E 2 5/8 7/16 26.2
9.75 9.65 4-5V9.75 196.00 QDS08 3/8 1B E 2 5/8 1/16 29.4
10.30 10.20 4-5V10.30 200.00 QDS08 0 4W E 2 5/8 7/16 28.6
10.90 10.80 4-5V10.90 206.00 QDS08 0 4W E 2 5/8 7/16 30.3
11.30 11.20 4-5V11.30 224.00 QDS08 3/8 1W E 2 5/8 1/16 30.9
11.80 11.70 4-5V11.80 226.00 QDS08 0 4W E 2 5/8 7/16 32.5
12.50 12.40 4-5V12.50 234.00 QDS08 3/8 1A E 2 5/8 1/16 35.0
13.20 13.10 4-5V13.20 256.00 QDS08 0 4A E 2 5/8 7/16 37.4
14.00 13.90 4-5V14.00 290.00 QDS08 0 4A E 2 5/8 7/16 41.1
15.00 14.90 4-5V15.00 320.00 QDS08 0 4A E 2 5/8 7/16 43.7
16.00 15.90 4-5V16.00 340.00 QDS08 0 4A E 2 5/8 7/16 46.9
18.70 18.60 4-5V18.70 380.00 QDS08 3/16 1A E 2 5/8 1/4 58.5
21.20 21.10 4-5V21.20 512.00 QDS08 3/16 1A E 2 5/8 1/4 77.0
23.60 23.50 4-5V23.60 546.00 QDS08 21/32 6A F 3 5/8 3/32 98.0
28.00 27.90 4-5V28.00 620.00 QDS08 21/32 6A F 3 5/8 3/32 118.0
31.50 31.40 4-5V31.50 970.00 QDS10 11/32 5A F 3 5/8 7/32 141.0
37.50 37.40 4-5V37.50 1240.00 QDS10 21/32 6A F 3 5/8 3/32 178.0
50.00 49.90 4-5V50.00 1880.00 QDS10 15/16 5A J 4 1/2 1/2 269.0
5V SECTION
4 GROOVES
Dimensions
TYPE 11